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Specifications:

Description:
Indoor wall-mounted speakers, streamlined appearance, large sound radiation angle , using full frequency design. Applicable to schools, hotels, supermarkets, 
etc.

T-601S

6W

3W

100dB
black: Com  red: 1.7KΩ

95dB
6.5"

IP5X  dustproof

200×105×276mm

1Kg

Model

Rated power(100V)

Rated power(70V)

SPL(1W/1M)

Impedance

Sensitivity
Speaker driver

IP rate

Dimensions

Weight

Material: plastic

100 hoursContinued working hour
268-5 standardIEC report

1KgWeight

130-16KHzFrequency response (-10dB)


