

Material: plastic

Description:Indoor wall-mounted speakers, streamlined appearance, large sound radiation angle, using full frequency design. Applicable to schools, hotels, supermarkets,

Specifications:

Model	T-601S
Rated power(100V)	6W
Rated power(70V)	3W
SPL(1W/1M)	100dB
Impedance	black: Com red: 1.7KΩ
Frequency response (-10dB)	130-16KHz
Sensitivity	95dB
Speaker driver	6.5"
IP rate	IP5X dustproof
Dimensions	200×105×276mm
Weight	1Kg
Continued working hour	100 hours
IEC report	268-5 standard